Downers Grove Park District

i

Camp Week Field Trip Location Field Trip Date Departure Time Return Time

T Funtopia Tues June 4 10:00am 2:00pm
T Get Air Thurs June 6 9:15am 1:30pm
1 Pelican Harbor Fri June 7 11:00am 4:00pm

Shedd Aquarium | Tues June 11 9:00am 4:00pm

Chicago Dogs

Game Wed June 12 9:30am 3:00pm

Pelican Harbor Fri June 14 11:00am 4:00pm
Lazer X Tues June 18 10:00am 3:00pm

Pelican Harbor Fri June 21 11:00am 4:00pm
Gizmo's Fun
Factory Tues June 25 10:00am 2:00pm

4 Harold Hall Quarry | Thurs June 27 11:30am 4:00pm
4 Pelican Harbor Fri June 28 11:00am 4:00pm
Field Trip dates and locations are subject to change J/ 0@?5\';2
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Downers Grove Park District

i

Camp Week Field Trip Location Field Trip Date Departure Time Return Time

SCRIMS Tues July 2 1:00pm
Pelican Harbor Wed July 3 m 4:00pm

N

| O

Centennial Beach Tues July 9 11:00am 4:00pm

Santas\r’lllage Wed July 10 4:00pm
4:00pm
00p

Bensenville
7 Waterpark Thurs July 18 4:00pm

7 Pelican Harbor Fri July 19 m 4:00pm

Field Trip dates and locations are subject to change
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Downers Grove Park District

e

Camp Week Field Trip Location Field Trip Date Departure Time Return Time

8 Haunted Trails Tues July 23 9:00am 4:00pm
Museum of Science
8 & Industry Thurs July 25 9:00am 4:00pm
8 Pelican Harbor Fri July 26 11:00am 4:00pm
Mish Mash

9 Adventures Tues July 30 9:00am 3:30pm
Scene’5 Thurs August 1 9:30am 3:00pm

Pelican Harbor Fri August 2 11:00am 4:.00pm

10 Enchanted Castle | Tues August 6 10:30am 2:30pm
10 Funway Thurs August 8 9:00am 4:00pm
10 Pelican Harbor Fri August 9 11:00am 4:00pm

Field Trip dates and locations are subject to change
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